Image Deposit Report

Batch ID: 53920814

Batch Name:

Depositor Name:

Deposit Account Number: rererreq 400
Total Amount: $2.083.00
Total item Count: 13
Amount: $65.00
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Amount: $157.00
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DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA
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Amount: $122.00
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Amount: $125.00
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Amount: $136.00
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4/18/2016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 4/18/2016

Batch: 201604004 Designation: Non-Fed

Name

Ceasor Johnson City Treasurer

Goochland Democratic Committee

Grayson County Democratic Committee
James City County Democratic Committee
Jannan W Holmes

Martinsville/Henry County Democratic Committee
Nick Patler

Rappahannock County Democratic Committee
Roanoke County Democratic Committee
Rockingham County Democratic Committee
Staunton Democratic Committee

Staunton Democratic Committee

Wilder 4 Wards II

4/18/2016 4:12:16 PM

https://www2 myngp.com/ReportManager/Details?reportld=10308

Date

4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/18/2016

XtraExport

Amount Period
$185.00
$60.00
$125.00
$372.00
$150.00
$136.00
$25.00
$122.00
$446.00
$90.00
$65.00
$157.00
$150.00

Cycle
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

ContactID
VSHXSCDYSwW9
VSHXSAFDBE4
VSHXSAFDBI6
VSHXSAFDC97
VSHXSCDYTE1
VSHXSAFE168
VSHXSCDYJ85
VSHXSAFDFQ4
VSHXSAFRMO09
VSHXSAFDCM4
VSHXSAFDFX0
VSHXSAFDFX0
VSHXSCDYSZ2

Memoed
Non-Memoed

Total

Count

ContributionID
VSGYHBKGM29
VSGYHBKGKP4
VSGYHBKGKX9
VSGYHBKGKW 1
VSGYHBKGMBO
VSGYHBKGKTS
VSGYHBKGKQ2
VSGYHBKGKY7
VSGYHBKGKS7
VSGYHBKGKNG
VSGYHBKGKRO
VSGYHBKGKZS
VSGYHBKGM36

$0.00
13 $2083.00
$2083.00

Sum

1/1

11



